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

$117,000 genevA

Welcome to this spectacular custom built 5,088 SF brick
front Colonial situated on a serene 6.3 acre park-like lot.

$525,000 HiRAM

Beautiful Colonial with wrap around porch overlooking 2 acres.
This home has been completely updated from top to bottom and

is well cared for inside and out. Many recent updates.

$269,900 COnCORD

Incredible brick front home boasts over 5400 sq ft. Exceptional
quality, loaded with extras, this masterpiece has it all. The family

room has custom built-in entertainment center and movie projector.

$524,900 eASTlAKe

Charming ranch with 2 car attached garage on a triple lot and a short walk
to lake erie. This home has been lovingly maintained. The spacious living

room feature a brick wood burning fireplace with neutral carpet.

$125,000 MADiSOn
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MCDOWELL HOMES
REAL ESTATE SERVICES

Call Us Today 440-205-2000 | www.mCdhomes.Com

846 E 210th St,
Euclid

Heather M. Moran 440 376-6315

$114,900

21209 Colby Rd,
Shaker Heights

Rebecca Donatelli 216 632-0515

$399,900

521 Walker Ln,
Painesville

Heather M. Moran 440 376-6315

$219,900

1200 Dalton Dr,
Painesville Township

Denise A. Quiggle 440 251-9985

$119,900

874 E 248th St,
Euclid

Jennifer L. Allen 440 796-4833

$94,900

1672 Brainard Rd,
Lyndhurst

Darrell J. Imbrosciano 440 376-1603

$119,900

196 Maplewood Dr,
Jefferson

Heather M. Moran 440 376-6315

$94,500

4862 Belle Meadow Rd,
Mentor

Kayleen McDowell 440 867-8288

$99,900

6400 Center St #25,
Mentor

Jennifer L. Allen 440 796-4833

$104,900

21050 Fairmount Blvd,
Shaker Heights

Rebecca Donatelli 216 632-0515

$199,900

17824 E Park Dr,
Cleveland

Jennifer L. Allen 440 796-4833

$69,900

835 Overlook Ridge Dr #B,
Cleveland

Barry L. Kifus Jr. 216 215-0483

$112,000

7428 Texas Ave,
Mentor

Barry L. Kifus Jr. 216 215-0483

$104,900

5280 Queen Ann Way,
Perry

Stephanie A. Bosworth 440 231-0458

$121,900

11805 Quail Woods Dr,
Chardon

Rebecca Donatelli 216 632-0515

$329,900

1348 Villa Dr,
South Euclid

Heather M. Moran 440 376-6315

$5,000

Call Us Today and Sell for Top Dollar!
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8001 Moving Way • Mentor, Ohio 44060
www.yourmovingsolutions.com

Local – Long Distance Moving
Homes – Offices – Apartments – Certified Labor

Packing/Crating Service
Shredding – Computer Recycling

Climate Controlled Storage
Specializing in shipments to

Arizona, California, Florida, Georgia,
&The Carolinas

PUCO #770-HG
U.S. D.O.T. #070851

Call for Free Moving
EstimateToday

440-946-9300
WE SELL BOXES

HIGH IN SALES,
NOT IN PRESSURE

MARTIN TEAM REALTY

440-428-9700 or 1-855-428-9700
email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net • www.martinteam.net

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner &
Dale Martin, Realtor/Owner

Over 34 years
OF PrOVeN saLes aBILITy

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE, WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME

JANET KATKO
440-415-5889

Asst. Manager/Realtor

pATTi lOMbARdy
440-554-1036

Office Manager/Realtor

Willoughby - $174,900
Look no more, just open the door! You are greeted
by a lovely foyer w/hardwood floors. Chair rail &
crown molding enhance Formal living & Dining
Rm for Holiday fare. Eat-in Kitchen has lovely dark
wood cabinets accented by granite counters, &
tiled backsplash. Kitchen opens to Family Rm w/
fireplace centered on brick accent wall. Home offers
comfortable one floor living with 2 bedrms, and 1
1/2 baths, laundry & utility rm on first floor. 2 more
bedrms, and full bath on 2nd flr. Sun room for a
relaxing summer eve. Perfectly placed on cul-de-sac
drive. Home sweet home is one call away! #3984420

NEW

Austinburg - $134,900
Grand River Front views from this 3 bedroom, 1
1/2 bath home located in Austingburg Twp. Home
is 1512 sq ft with 2 bedrooms on the 1st floor &
a private Master Ste w/1/2 bth & sliding doors that
open to the tiered deck overlooking the River. Huge
Great Room open to Kit w/patio doors to deck w/
private boardwalk to the River & as a bonus a 4
car detached garage. New carpet throughout
& freshly painted. What else can you ask for?
#3969216

REDUCED

Perry Twp - $140,000
Prime location on a cul-de-sac. Enjoy the
country life on private 1/2 acre. Open floor plan
with cathedral ceilings to greet you. Expansive
kitchen with oak cabinets, breakfast bar, pantry &
impressive storage. Living RM has a fireplace to
create ambience. Dining Rm offers abundance of
natural light w/slider to deck. Your 1st flr living is
enhanced by a master bdrm w/bath, 1st flr laundry,
2 more comfortable sized bdrms, & 2nd bath.
Finished basement offers extra bdrm, bath, rec rm,
all with a walkout. #3986480

Willowick - $87,500
This sweet little bungalow is roomier than it looks. It

has Freshly painted kitchen cabinets and nice sunlit

dining area with view of backyard. Comfortable first

floor living with everything at your fingertips with 2

bedrooms, and a bath down, or expand your square

footage with a walk in closet in the upstairs 3rd

bedroom. You will love having a home to call your

own! #3969183

REDUCED

Ashtabula - $17,900
At the price of this 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 1100

square foot Ranch, the dream of home ownership

is not too far away. Beware, it does need some

work inside and out, but with the money you are

saving that should not be a problem. And, it’s

perfect timing with spring right around the corner.

Call Today! #3981768

NEW NEW
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Photo courtesy of Getty Images

Family Features

Whether completely remodeling your kitchen or just looking for a
few simple upgrades to make your cooking space shine, it can be
difficult to know where to begin.

A well-designed kitchen can incorporate both style and luxury, but it’s also
important to upgrade in ways that make everyday tasks easier and your
space more efficient. From larger upgrades like an entire suite of matching
stainless steel kitchen appliances to elegant and durable quartz countertops
or a new dining set, to smaller optimizations such as a smart thermostat to
control temperatures or multi-tiered cabinet organizers, it’s easy to breathe
new life into one of your home’s most oft-used spaces.
Find more upgrades that appeal to the eye and can simplify everyday
kitchen tasks at eLivingToday.com.

Whole-Kitchen Upgrades
Easily update your entire kitchen with matching stainless steel appliances with the Amana
Everyday Value Suite, a winning combination of value, hassle-free features, quality products
and timeless design. Perfect for your kitchen, vacation home or real estate listing, the Amana
Everyday Value Suite includes a Side-by-Side Refrigerator with 3 Gallon Door Storage Bins,
a Free Standing Range with Bake Assist Temps, a Dishwasher with Triple Filter Wash System
and an Over-the-Range Microwave. Find more appliances at amana.com.

GiveYour
Kitchen a Facelift

SEEPAGE 12>>
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530 E 200th St
Euclid -
$69,900

Two Buildings!

VL Chardon Rd
Willoughby Hills -

$49,900
Commercial Lot!

33916 Lake Shore Blvd
Eastlake -
$159,900

Remodeled in 2008!

1424 East 337th St
Eastlake -
$89,900

Free Standing Bldg!

Search ALL HOMES LISTED For Sale At: TheParattoTeam.com

440-516-4444
CALL FOR A NO COST

MARKET APPRAISAL OF YOUR HOME
TODAY!

The Paul Paratto Team has been named one of America’s Top
real estate professional teams by REAL Trends with a
special advertising section in the Wall Street Journal!

The Paratto Team has been ranked in the top one half of
one percent of the nearly 1 million realtors nationwide!

Stay ahead of other buyers
searching homes, get updates first,

Call Paul 440-516-4444

“Like”
The Paratto Team

on Facebook

Paul Paratto #1

Terms and conditions apply. Howard Hanna Mortgage Services is licensed by: The PA Department of Banking and Securities, the Ohio
Department of Commerce – Division of Financial Institutions – License numbers MB802719.000 and SM 501117.000. NMLS numbers
101561 and 203917. This communication is provided to you for information purposes only and should not be relied upon by you. Contact a
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
Many kitchen cabinets have more
wasted than usable space. Optimize
storage in these problem areas with
ClosetMaid’s Premium Kitchen Cabinet
Organizers featuring multi-tiered pull-
out baskets, a spice rack and trash bin
to deal with all kinds of kitchen clutter.
Each organizer is durable, scratch-resis-
tant, easy to install and designed specif-
ically for any kind of food or container
storage. For more organization solu-
tions and tips, visit ClosetMaid.com.

Quartz Countertop Upgrade
If your countertops are looking tired,
scratched or stained, it may be time for
an upgrade. The Radianz countertop
line is comprised of 93 percent natural
quartz, making it easy to clean, highly
durable and resistant to wear and tear,
keeping the surface looking like new.
The line of countertops comes in a wide
range of nature-inspired colors and tex-
tures, from stunning marbled patterns to
warm coastal hues, perfect for beautify-
ing kitchens, bathrooms and work spac-
es. Learn more at radianz-quartz.com.

Aesthetically Pleasing Dining
Available in a wide variety of sizes,
styles, heights, colors and finishes, even
when not in use a standout table and set
of chairs is sure to be a centerpiece of
your dining area. Look for options such
as an extendable table leaf or under-table
storage to allow for versatility whether
entertaining or preparing an evening
meal for your family. Simply group the
matching chairs around your table or
mix and match different designs to give
your dining room a more chic feel.

Add Intelligent Comfort
When you’re busy cooking, make sure your kitchen is comfortable with a smart ther-
mostat that can help you control temperatures even if the oven is on its hottest setting.
Additionally, the added control can also help you ensure your whole home, including
your kitchen, is economically efficient. Apps for your smartphone increase the control
even further, allowing you to make subtle adjustments even while away from home.

Photo courtesy of Getty Images

Photo courtesy of Getty Images

Professional Realty
Over 46 years in the Real Estate business.
Call SHERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

SHERRY LOREK, CRS
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com

RUSS SULZMANN
440-537-9415

Resultzii@aol.com
VEtERANS SpECiALiSt, HUd
& FORECLOSURE SpECiALiSt

RELOCAtiON CERtiFiEd

JUdi OSbORNE
AbR, SFR®, eCertified®

REALtOR®

216-319-2097 Cell

440-255-1111 Office

judeosbo@aol.com
www.judiosborne.com

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLEWE NEED YOUR LISTINGS! RATES ARE LOW, BUYERS ARE CALLING!

MENTOR
$169,900

Just the right size! Mentor
schools! 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths,
2 car garage, wood burning
fireplace. All appliances and
a one year home warranty!
Call now!

7290 CHILLICOTHE RD
$212,000

Nicely maintained 4 bdrm, 2.1 bath
colonial on a wooded corner lot.
Kitchen has the custom look with
cherry cabinets, granite counter tops
with under mount sink. Ceramic tile
floors for easy cleaning. Spacious foyer
opening to dining room with glass doors
and opposite the large living room with
double sided fireplace.

PAINESVILLE TOWNSHIP
$219,800

4 BR, 2.5 Bath, almost 2,500 SF Colonial. LR, Formal DR, Kit w/appl
& eating area, 2 Story Foyer, Fam Rm w/FRPL. Full, finished Bsmt
w/wet bar. Major Upgrades include Windows, Roof, Furnace, etc. Lg
Deck & Fully Fenced Back Yard. 2 Car Att Gar w/side entry. Located
in “The Pines” w/Pool, Pavilion, BB Court, & BB Field. HOME
WARRANTY #3914177

REDUCED

5420 STONEY LN
$137,000

3bd, 2ba, condo. Full
finished bsmt, Perry
schools. One owner.

PENDIN
G iF YOU

wANt
YOUR HOME
SOLd, NOw
iS tHE tiME
tO gEt it
ON tHE
MARKEt

PENDIN
GSOLD in 1 DAY!
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When life throws you a financial challenge, you’ve proven you have what it takes
to ace it. Now it’s time to tackle your retirement savings at AceYourRetirement.org

Mary Sams, Realtor
440-897-HOME

marysams@howardhanna.com

The SaMS TeaM - “DeDicaTeD To ReSULTS”

Enjoy the warm months on this large
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